Important Safety Recall

Dear Campbell Hausfeld Customer:

Thank you for purchasing a Campbell Hausfeld air compressor. We want to be sure you are aware of a recent situation involving some air compressor models.

In cooperation with the Consumer Product Safety Commission, Campbell Hausfeld is conducting a voluntary recall of certain HL,HU and HX model number air compressors.

Because customer safety is our highest priority, we ask that you please stop using your compressor immediately until it is verified that it is not part of the recall.

To determine if your compressor is part of this recall you will first need your model numbers from the decal on your compressor.

For HU200099 model numbers    Click here   View Image

For model numbers that begin with "HL" or "HX"   Click here   View Images

If you can not locate your model/serial number or they are unreadable, please call our Recall Hotline.

Recall Hotline
Monday through Friday, 8 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. EST
Before calling, Please have the model and serial number on hand.
This recall is being conducted in cooperation with the U.S. Consumer Product Safety Commission who will also monitor the effectiveness of the recall program.